AMETEK National Controls Corp. • 1725 Western Drive • West Chicago, Illinois 60185 • Tel: 800-323-2593 • 630-231-5900 • FAX: 630-231-1377 • www.nationalcontrols.com
1-14 TIME DELAY RELAYS
Single Shot
T2 Series
FEATURES
100% functionally tested
Digital timing circuit
Time delays to 1 hour

12 VDC
DPDT RELAY
11-PIN BASE
24 VDC
DPDT RELAY
11-PIN BASE
24 VAC
DPDT RELAY
11-PIN BASE
120 VAC
SPDT RELAY
8-PIN BASE
120 VAC
DPDT RELAY
11-PIN BASE
.1 to 10 sec. T2K-00010-466 T2K-00010-462 T2K-00010-467 T2K-00010-441 T2K-00010-461
.3 to 30 sec. — — — — T2K-00030-461
.6 to 60 sec. T2K-00060-466 T2K-00060-462 T2K-00060-467 T2K-00060-441 T2K-00060-461
1.8 to 180 sec. — — — — T2K-00180-461
3 to 300 sec. — — — — T2K-00300-461
6 to 600 sec. — — — — T2K-00600-461
36 to 3600 sec. — — — — T2K-03600-461
ORDERING INFORMATION
Consult factory for any special requirements not
listed in catalog (minimum order requirement may
apply).